Account Name
Individuals
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Allentown Symphony Association Endowment
Fund at the Lehigh Valley Community
Foundation
Julius & Katheryn Hommer Foundation
Schadt Violin Trust
Schadt Violin Trust
Schadt Violin Trust
Schadt Violin Trust
The Harry C. Trexler Trust
The Garrigan Foundation
Hecht Family Charitable Foundation
Julius & Katheryn Hommer Foundation
The Presser Foundation

Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation
Alvin H. Butz, Inc.

Estelle Reninger Trust

Allentown School District Foundation

Air Products

Duggan & Marcon Inc.

City Center Investment Corp.
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts, a state
agency

Pennsylvania Council on the Arts, a state
agency

William J. Fenza Memorial Fund

Air Products

National Endowment for the Arts

Duggan & Marcon Inc.

PPL

Wells Fargo Foundation

Allentown School District Foundation
Music Performance Trust Fund
Cornerstone Advisors

Embassy Bank

Luther Crest/Diakon Lutheran Social
Ministries

The Dentist Down The Lane

Charles H. Hoch Foundation
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Amount
966,359.40
500,000.00

269,250.00
250,000.00
76,023.33
76,023.33
70,362.56
70,362.56
70,000.00
65,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00

20,000.00
20,000.00
19,560.00
15,120.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00

13,000.00

13,000.00
10,170.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
8,590.00
8,080.00
8,000.00
7,500.00

7,094.00
7,000.00
5,000.00



Capital Blue Cross/Capital Advantage
Lutron

Lehigh County Government Center
City Center Investment Corp.

Lehigh Valley Health Network

Alvin H. Butz, Inc.

Duggan & Marcon Inc.

Univest

Capital Blue Cross/Capital Advantage
Just Born

City Center Investment Corp.

PPL

Shaffer Family Charitable Trust

Dexter F. and Dorothy H. Baker Foundation
American Bank

The Martin Guitar Charitable Foundation
Highmark Blue Shield

Penn Community Bank Foundation

The Florence Y. Flach Music Fund
Lehigh County Government Center

Commonwealth Charitable Management
East Penn Manufacturing

Ruth P. Seruga Trust

Arbor Insurance Group

D'Addario Foundation

Air Products

Morton Brown Family Wealth

First Commonwealth Federal Credit Union
New Tripoli Bank

Dual Temp Co., Inc.

Norris McLaughlin Attorneys at Law
McGriff

Lehigh Valley Carpenters Local No. 167
Peoples Security Bank & Trust

I[ronton Telephone Company

I[ronton Telephone Company

Sylvia Perkin Perpetual Charitable Trust
ESSA Bank & Trust
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5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,500.00

4,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,149.98
3,000.00

3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00



Keystone Savings Foundation
QNB-Community Bank
Majestic Realty Foundation
QNB-Community Bank
Fulton Bank

B. Braun Medical Inc.

C&S Wholesale Grocers
Yurconic Agency

Heydt Insurance Agency
Lewis Prize

Allstate Foundation

Heydt Insurance Agency
Heydt Insurance Agency

City Center Investment Corp.
Air Products

Air Products

Lehigh Valley Community Foundation
Luther Crest/Diakon Lutheran Social
Ministries

Arbor Insurance Group

Arbor Insurance Group

The Arangio Family Foundation
Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Stephens Funeral Home
Kennedy Information Services
Air Products

Mishriki Family Fund

Arbor Insurance Group
Mishriki Family Fund

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products

Air Products
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2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,650.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

970.30

858.50

750.00

750.00

690.00

576.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
450.00
431.25
400.00
384.00
375.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
225.00
187.50
187.50
187.50
187.50
150.00
150.00
150.00
100.00

75.00

75.00



Air Products

AmazonSmile Foundation
AmazonSmile Foundation
AmazonSmile Foundation
AmazonSmile Foundation
West Valley Animal Hospital
Bacio Italian Trattoria

West Valley Animal Hospital
West Valley Animal Hospital

Lehigh Valley Community Broadcasters, Inc.

Lehigh Valley Community Broadcasters, Inc.

Lehigh Valley Community Broadcasters, Inc.
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$

37.50
33.66
23.11
21.45
19.31
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

5.00

5.00
2,985,050.24



